16 NCAC 06l
16 NCAC 06l
16 NCAC 06l
16 NCAC 06l
16 NCAC 06l
16 NCAC 06l
16 NCAC 06l

History Note:

.0401
.0402
.0403
.0404
.0405
.0406
.0407

SECTION .0400 — DISCIPLINE

DEFINITIONS OF DISCIPLINARY TERMS
PROCEDURE FOR ADMINISTERING DISCIPLINE
DISTRIBUTION OF POLICY

DISCIPLINE VIOLATIONS

DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS

REQUEST FOR DETERMINATION
APPLICABILITY OF PROCEDURES

Authority G.S. 115C-321; 143B-173(b);

Eff. August 25, 1980;

Amended Eff. September 1, 1990; March 9, 1981 (Rule .0405);
Transferred from 10A NCAC 93 .0401 - .0407 Eff. June 1, 2011;
Repealed Eff. October 1, 2024.



