SECTION .0400 — DISCIPLINE

16 NCAC 06I .0401	DEFINITIONS OF DISCIPLINARY TERMS
16 NCAC 06I .0402	PROCEDURE FOR ADMINISTERING DISCIPLINE
16 NCAC 06I .0403	DISTRIBUTION OF POLICY
16 NCAC 06I .0404	DISCIPLINE VIOLATIONS
16 NCAC 06I .0405	DISCIPLINARY ACTIONS
16 NCAC 06I .0406	REQUEST FOR DETERMINATION
16 NCAC 06I .0407	APPLICABILITY OF PROCEDURES

History Note: Authority G.S. 115C-321; 143B-173(b);

Eff. August 25, 1980;

Amended Eff. September 1, 1990; March 9, 1981 (Rule .0405); Transferred from 10A NCAC 93 .0401 - .0407 Eff. June 1, 2011;

Repealed Eff. October 1, 2024.